7034 Commerce Circle
Pleasanton, CA 94588
Phone:   925.416.1000
Fax:   925.416.0105
Web: www.icselect.com
ICS
ELECTRONICSICS
division of Systems West Inc.

Samtec P/N TSW-150-07-G-T
J3-PWR
4813:  ORDERING GUIDE
ORDERING INFORMATION Part Number
IEEE 488.2 to Parallel Digital Interface Board (Includes Instruction Manual and Configuration Disk) 4813
IEEE 488.2 to Parallel Digital Interface Board (Board only) 115142-01
4813H 256 Line Expansion Kit includes Master Board, Expansion Board and Expansion Driver Board-Cable Assembly 115660
4813 Starter Package with 4813, 488-LPCI (-01) or 488-USB2 (-02),  Bus Cable, GPIB Conn/Sw Board and mating connector. 115146
Mating digital I/O 150-pin female connector, short solder pins 902308
Mating digital I/O 150-pin female connector, long solder pins 902331
Mating digital I/O 150-pin male connector, short solder pins 902307
4813 Relay Driver Board with 128 relay drivers 115640
4813 DC Relay Driver Board with 64 relay drivers 115790
4813 Connector Board with four 36-pin flat ribbon headers and 10-pin LED drive signal header 115650
Mating female flat-ribbon connector for Relay Driver and Connector Board 902334
Flat-ribbon, 36 conductor cable with female connectors, L=length in cm from 10 to 90 cm 115656-L
PC Header, 36 pins for 115656 cable 902332
Mating DC-37P Connector for DC Relay Driver Board and hood 902047 and  902105
GPIB Connector/Address Switch Assembly See separate data sheet
Select from one of the two 4813 board styles and then pick your accessory items.
 Part Selection                   Qty    Part Number
 Standard 4813 board with the digital I/O connector on the component side  (1) 4813
  Select one mating digital I/O connector - Solder pins, short connector (1) 902308
       Solder pins, tall connector  (1) 902331
     or
  Select the 4813 Relay Driver Board  with 128 drivers    (1) 115640  (See Note 2)
      or
  Select the 4813 DC Relay Driver Board with 64 drivers   (1) 115790
      or
  Select the 4813 Connector Board with four 36-pin headers   (1) 115650  (See Note 2)
  Select a GPIB Connector/Address Switch Assembly - Horizontal style  (1) 113640-L
        Vertical style  (1) 113642-L
        Vertical style w/no sw (1) 113643-L
        Horizontal style w/no sw (1) 113649-L
 4813 board with the digital IO connector on the circuit side (facing down)
      for mounting on another PC board      (1) 115160
  Select digital IO connector with solder pins for the mating PC board     (1) 902307
  Select a GPIB Connector/Address Switch Assembly - Horizontal style  (1) 113640-L
        Vertical style  (1) 113642-L
         Vertical style w/no sw (1) 113643-L
        Horizontal style w/no sw (1) 113649-L
 Notes:
  1.  -L is the cable length in cm.  You can order any length from 10 to 90 cm.
       Standard stocked lengths are: 30, 45, 60 and 90 cm.  Select an appropriate length as it is best to not
           have extra cable coiled up in the chassis to minimize EMI pickup.
  2.  Headers mate with 115656-L cable and/or 902334 female connector.  PCB male header is P/N 902332.
IEEE 488 Bus Interface
The 4813's 488 Bus interface meets IEEE
STD 488.1-1987 and has the following ca-
pabilities: